
City Hall,
201 Delafield Street

Waukesha, WI 53188
City of Waukesha

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#19-0278 Name:

Status:Type: Business item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:2/22/2019 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/5/2019 3/5/2019

Title: Review and act on a request to amend the 2019 CIP for City-Wide Flood Mitigation and
Improvements in the amount of $442,495.

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Amend, CIP, flood mitigation

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Cover Sheet - Flood Mitigation Budget Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed by consent voteCity Council3/5/2019 1

approvedFinance Committee2/26/2019 1 Pass

City of Waukesha Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

