
 

 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 

Department of Public Works Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

   

              

 
Project: Greenmeadow Sanitary Interceptor Sewer  
    
Date:   7/2/19 
 
Contract Number:   4071 
 
Branch:  Engineering Division. 
 
Change Order Number:  5  
 
Contractor:  Super Excavators, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract .................................................................................. $18,461,976.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ....................................................    $ 19,528,253.86 
 
Description of change: 
The Contract Change Order details additional work completed by Super Excavators, Inc. as 
requested by the City of Waukesha: 
Additional Water Utility Items – Waukesha Water Utility Bid Items 
Significant water main related adjustments to connections at S Moreland Blvd and Lindbergh Ave 
adjacent to Well #3 were necessary.  This additional work was reviewed and approved by Water 
Utility. 

1. Extra No. 2 Lindbergh Avenue and Well House 
Description: Adjustments to water main related items at Lindbergh 
and Well #3 including labor, equipment, and materials.   
Lump Sum ......................................................................................  $ 42,137.51 
 

Total Change Order No. 5 .......................................................................................... $ 42,137.51 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................... $ 19,300,391.37 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
Super Excavators, Inc. 
 


